LRBa1741/1 JK:lmk&jld:pg

## SENATE AMENDMENT 2, TO SENATE SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 2, TO 2005 SENATE BILL 451

December 6, 2005 - Offered by Senators MILLER and CARPENTER.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 19, line 24: delete the material beginning with that line and ending on page 21, line 17.
- 2. Page 22, line 16: delete the material beginning with that line and ending on page 27, line 19.
- Page 27, line 24: delete the material beginning with that line and ending
  with page 28, line 15.
- 4. Page 62, line 1: delete the material beginning with "sections" and ending
  with "77.92 (4)" on line 3 and substitute "section 71.26 (1) (be)".
- **5.** Page 62, line 23: delete "INSURER ASSESSMENT TAX CREDIT;".

- 6. Page 63, line 3: delete the material beginning with "71.07 (5g)," and ending
  with "77.92 (4)" on line 5 and substitute "71.26 (1) (be), 77.54 (9a) (a)".
- 3 (END)